Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: FORRESTON 3(Voter Turnout: 21% - Total Registered Voters: 595)

Contest: PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF FORRESTON

Candidate Name Total Votes
Mark Metzger 116

Contest: CLERK VILLAGE OF FORRESTON

Candidate Name Total Votes
Courtney Warren (IND) 111

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF FORRESTON 4-year term

Candidate Name Total Votes
Ken Toms (IND) 97
Jeff Freeze (IND) 95
Vickye Norris (IND) 90

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
34.4
33.69
31.91

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF FORRESTON Unexpired 2-year term

Candidate Name Total Votes
Ken Vinnedge (IND) 105

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR FORRESTON TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes
Steve Greenfield (IND) 117

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK FORRESTON TOWNSHIP

Vote %
100

Vote %
100
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Jean Burton (IND) 116 100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER FORRESTON TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Robert L. Bowers (IND) 120 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES FORRESTON TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
David Vietmeier (IND) 110 25.4
Larry Edler (IND) 109 25.17
Ronald Zumdahl (IND) 107 24,71
Maurice Bronkema (IND) 107 24.71

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR BROOKVILLE & FORRESTON TOWNSHIPS

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Angela S. Dieterman (IND) 110 100

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF FORRESTON

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Teresa Meyer (IND) 103 50.49
Susan Milnes (IND) 101 49,51

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION EASTLAND COMMUNITY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Lawrence E. Hasken (NON) 0 0
Jennifer L. Sturtevant (NON) 0 0
Anthony Preston (NON) 0 0
Steven Snider (NON) 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

page2/4



William P. Braker (NON)
Robert DeVries (NON)
Joel Ludwig (NON)

Jeff Becker (NON)

No Candidate (NON)

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY

Candidate Name

William P. Braker (NON)
Robert DeVries (NON)
Joel Ludwig (NON)

Jeff Becker (NON)

No Candidate (NON)

101
89
87
62

Total Votes
101

89

87

62

0

29.79
26.25
25.66
18.29

Vote %
29.79
26.25
25.66
18.29
0

Contest: TRUSTEES ILLINOIS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #519

Candidate Name

Steven Jennings (NON)
Pennie Groezinger (NON)
Douglas Block (NON)
Joe M. Kanosky (NON)

Total Votes
84
80
58
53

Vote %
30.55
29.09
21.09
19.27

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (CARROLL, JODAVIESS

Candidate Name

Karen Sirgany (NON)
Sarah Knapp (NON)
Randy Hasken (NON)
Jim Frisbie (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED
Daniel Davis (NON)
Steve Bazzell (NON)

Total Votes
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Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (CARROLL, JODAVIESS

Candidate Name

Karen Sirgany (NON)
Sarah Knapp (NON)
Randy Hasken (NON)
Jim Frisbie (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Total Votes
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Vote %
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Daniel Davis (NON)
Steve Bazzell (NON) 0 0

o
o

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (CARROLL, JODAVIESS

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Karen Sirgany (NON)
Sarah Knapp (NON)
Randy Hasken (NON)
Jim Frisbie (NON)

NO CANDIDATE FILED
Daniel Davis (NON)
Steve Bazzell (NON)
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Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE, OGLE AND

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Thomas Brooks (NON) 107 34.19
Connie Shannon (NON) 70 22.36
Kyran Wagenecht (NON) 69 22.04
Jerry Norman (NON) 67 21.41
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