
Election: 2017 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: FORRESTON 3(Voter Turnout: 21% - Total Registered Voters: 595)

Contest: PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF FORRESTON

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Mark Metzger	116	100

Contest: CLERK VILLAGE OF FORRESTON

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Courtney Warren (IND)	111	100

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF FORRESTON 4-year term

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Ken Toms (IND)	97	34.4
Jeff Freeze (IND)	95	33.69
Vickye Norris (IND)	90	31.91

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF FORRESTON Unexpired 2-year term

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Ken Vinnedge (IND)	105	100

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR FORRESTON TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Steve Greenfield (IND)	117	100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK FORRESTON TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jean Burton (IND)	116	100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER FORRESTON TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert L. Bowers (IND)	120	100

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES FORRESTON TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
David Vietmeier (IND)	110	25.4
Larry Edler (IND)	109	25.17
Ronald Zumdahl (IND)	107	24.71
Maurice Bronkema (IND)	107	24.71

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR BROOKVILLE & FORRESTON TOWNSHIPS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Angela S. Dieterman (IND)	110	100

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEES VILLAGE OF FORRESTON

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Teresa Meyer (IND)	103	50.49
Susan Milnes (IND)	101	49.51

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION EASTLAND COMMUNITY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Steven Snider (NON)	0	0
Lawrence E. Hasken (NON)	0	0
Jennifer L. Sturtevant (NON)	0	0
Anthony Preston (NON)	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %

William P. Braker (NON)	101	29.79
Robert DeVries (NON)	89	26.25
Joel Ludwig (NON)	87	25.66
Jeff Becker (NON)	62	18.29
No Candidate (NON)	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
William P. Braker (NON)	101	29.79
Robert DeVries (NON)	89	26.25
Joel Ludwig (NON)	87	25.66
Jeff Becker (NON)	62	18.29
No Candidate (NON)	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEES ILLINOIS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #519

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Steven Jennings (NON)	84	30.55
Pennie Groezinger (NON)	80	29.09
Douglas Block (NON)	58	21.09
Joe M. Kanosky (NON)	53	19.27

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (CARROLL, JODAVIESS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Steve Bazzell (NON)	0	0
Karen Sirgany (NON)	0	0
Sarah Knapp (NON)	0	0
Randy Hasken (NON)	0	0
Jim Frisbie (NON)	0	0
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0
Daniel Davis (NON)	0	0

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (CARROLL, JODAVIESS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Steve Bazzell (NON)	0	0
Karen Sirgany (NON)	0	0
Sarah Knapp (NON)	0	0
Randy Hasken (NON)	0	0
Jim Frisbie (NON)	0	0

NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0
Daniel Davis (NON)	0	0

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (CARROLL, JODAVIESS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Steve Bazzell (NON)	0	0
Karen Sirgany (NON)	0	0
Sarah Knapp (NON)	0	0
Randy Hasken (NON)	0	0
Jim Frisbie (NON)	0	0
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0
Daniel Davis (NON)	0	0

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE, OGLE AND

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Thomas Brooks (NON)	107	34.19
Connie Shannon (NON)	70	22.36
Kyran Wagenecht (NON)	69	22.04
Jerry Norman (NON)	67	21.41